
From: "Robert" <I=Ile 

To: "Lesley Groff'

Subject: FW: Turnkey Millwork RFQ Submission - WH-120513-04 - Arched 

Date: Mon, 10 Feb 2014 21:55:06 +0000 

Attachments: mime_part_l.pdf; PAINT -_TKM_TECH_BULLETIN_ALL.pdf; creditcardauth.xls 

Here is the pergola invoice 

 Original Message 
From: Hayes, Will [mailto: 
Sent: Wednesday, January 15, 2014 8:33 AM 
To: Robert 
Cc: Hayes, Will 
Subject: RE: Turnkey Millwork RFQ Submission - WH-120513-04 - Arched 

Robert, 

Attached is your revised quote, paint technical bulletin, and credit card authorization form. 
Please let me know if you have any questions. 

Thanks, 

William Hayes 
Technical Sales Manager 
Turnkey Millwork, Inc. 
6231 Westgate Road Suite 150 
Raleigh, NC 27617 

Phone: 
Fax 

Direct Line: 

 Original Message 
From: Robert [mailto: 
Sent: Sunday, December 15, 2013 2:26 PM 
To: Hayes, Will 
Subject: RE: Turnkey Millwork RFQ Submission - WH-120513-04 - Arched 

I have found what I want. Can you do the attached? 

Thanks 
Robert Caffrey Berkeley Construction LLC. 

 Original Message 
From: Hayes, Will [mailto: 
Sent: Friday, December 06, 2013 2:53 PM 
To: Robert 
Subject: RE: Turnkey Millwork RFQ Submission - WH-120513-04 

Robert, 

Do you want both the beams and rafter to be 2x10s, or do you want 2x10 beams 
and 2x8 rafters? 

Thanks, 

William Hayes 
Technical Sales Manager 
Turnkey Millwork, Inc. 
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6231 Westgate Road Suite 150 
Raleigh, NC 27617 

Phone: 
Fax•

Direct Line: 

 Original Message 
From: Robert [mailto: 
Sent: Friday, December 06, 2013 1:59 PM 
To: Hayes, Will 
Subject: RE: Turnkey Millwork RFQ Submission - WH-120513-04 

William, 

Thanks for the quote. I was thinking that 10 inch columns would look more 
subsatantial and I think 2x10 rafters would also be better. What would the 
price of that kit be? 

 Original Message 
From: Hayes, Will [mailto: 
Sent: Friday, December 06, 2013 9:56 AM 
To: 
Cc: Hayes, Will; Walser, Mike 
Subject: RE: Turnkey Millwork RFQ Submission - WH-120513-04 

Good Morning Robert, 

Thank you again for your interest in our cellular PVC pergola systems. 
Working with your 16x16 concrete patio, I would recommend a 14x14 column 
footprint pergola leaving you around 5"-6" of clearance from the edge of the 
patio to the edge of the column's base. Attached is a generic drawing of 
our 14x14 freestanding pergola. Your requested pergola will have 8"x8' 
square fiberglass columns instead of the pictured 10"x8' round fiberglass 
columns. 

Your delivered price for a 14x14 
$8,710.75. This price includes: 
pergola column mounting kits, 4 -
necessary hardware. Our payment 
prior to shipping. We will send 
before asking for final payment. 
card. 

freestanding cellular PVC pergola is 
4 - 8"x8' square fiberglass columns, 4 -
18' beams, 13 - 18' rafters, and all 

terms are 50% down and the balance due 
digital photos of your completed pergola 
Payment can be made with check or credit 

Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions. 

Thanks, 

William Hayes 
Technical Sales Manager 
Turnkey Millwork, Inc. 
6231 Westgate Road Suite 150 
Raleigh, NC 27617 

Phone: 
Fax 

Direct Line: 

 Original Message 
From: Turnkey Millwork RFQ Submission 
(mailto: 
Sent: Thursday, December 05, 2013 10:02 AM 
To: TEM Leads; Bobo, Tim; 
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Subject: Turnkey Millwork RFQ Submission - WH-120513-04 

Turnkey Millwork Pergola RFQ Submission 

Filled out by Robert 

Phone: 

Email: 

Which best describes you? Builder 

Where did you hear about Turnkey Millwork? 

Special Instructions: The size of the patio 
is 16 x 16 what size would you recommend 

PERGOLA QUOTE INFORMATION 

Pergola Type: standard 

Pergola Material: cellular pvc 

Free-Standing or Attached: free-standing 

STANDARD PERGOLA DETAILS 

Flat or Arched Top: flat 

Square or Round Columns: square 

Include Canopy: no canopy 

Pergola Dimensions Determined by: beam and 
rafter dimensions 

Pergola Length: 16\' 

Pergola Width: 16\' 

HB&G Building Products accepts no liability for the content of this email, 
or for the consequences of any actions taken on the basis of the information 
provided, unless that information is subsequently confirmed in writing. If 
you are not the intended recipient you are notified that disclosing, 
copying, distributing or taking any action in reliance on the contents of 
this information is strictly prohibited. Neither the sender nor HB&G 
Building Products (or any of its related companies) accept liability for any 
damage resulting from the use and/or acceptance of the content of this 
e-mail message. 
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